
Time Distance Time

Time Control Control ( Km's ) Allowed  First Car Due

Galway Race Course

Parc Ferme Out TC A 08:01

Distance to refuel - km's 16.43

Refuel In 16.43

Distance to refuel - km's 86.71

SAC SS 1              9.80 0:41 08:42

Start  SS 1 0.30 0:03 08:45

Finish SS 1 7.51 0:10 08:55

SAC SS 2             5.71 0:11 09:06

Start   SS 2 0.30 0:03 09:09

Finish SS 2 15.24 0:21 09:30

SAC SS 3             9.54 0:15 09:45

Start  SS 3 0.30 0:03 09:48

Finish SS 3 14.20 0:20 10:08

Service In TC D 3.71 0:10 10:18

Service Out TC E 0.00 0:30 10:48

Refuel In 20.10

Distance to refuel - km's 86.71

SAC SS 4               9.80 0:44 11:32

Start  SS 4 0.30 0:03 11:35

Finish SS 4 7.51 0:10 11:45

SAC SS 5                 5.71 0:11 11:56

Start SS 5 0.30 0:03 11:59

Finish SS 5 15.24 0:21 12:20

SAC SS 6                     9.54 0:15 12:35

Start SS 6 0.30 0:03 12:38

Finish SS 6 14.20 0:20 12:58

Service In TC F 3.71 0:10 13:08

Service Out TC G 0.00 0:30 13:38

Refuel In 20.10

Distance to refuel - km's 86.71

SAC SS 7                 9.80 0:44 14:22

Start SS 7 0.30 0:03 14:25

Finish SS 7 7.51 0:10 14:35

SAC  SS 8               5.71 0:11 14:46

Start  SS 8 0.30 0:03 14:49

Finish SS 8 15.24 0:21 15:10

SAC SS 9               9.54 0:15 15:25

Start SS 9 0.30 0:03 15:28

Finish SS 9 14.20 0:20 15:48

Service In TC I 3.71 0:10 15:58

Service Out TC J 0.00 0:30 16:28

Refuel In 20.10

Distance to refuel - km's 54.43

PF In - Galway Race Course TC K 16.43 0:53 17:21

Total Stage Kms 110.9 Revision 3

Total Road Kms 165.7

Overall Total Kms 276.6 01/02/2023
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